
1/8/2021 7:37:42 AM Newton County School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WN 320P ZONE 3 WEST NEWTON PM

Route:WN 320P ZONE 3
Bus:30-20
Driver:KING, ABRA

9:44 am GARAGE LIVINGSTON ELEM
10:30 am ORIGIN SOUTH SALEM ELEMENTARY (SSES)
10:34 am START ELLINGTON WAY @ Cattlewalk Way
10:35 am (stop) ELLINGTON WAY @ Westfield Way
10:35 am STOP Westfield Way @ Greenway Dr
10:37 am STOP Greenway Dr @ Adelaide Dr
10:38 am STOP Greenway Dr @ Keyton Dr
10:40 am STOP Greenway Dr @ Templeton Way
10:42 am STOP Greenway Dr @ Timberlake Ter
10:44 am STOP Timberlake Ter @ Templeton Way
10:44 am STOP Timberlake Ter @ Keyton Dr
10:45 am STOP Timberlake Ter @ Adelaide Dr
10:45 am STOP 45 TIMBERLAKE TER
10:46 am STOP Timberlake Ter @ Spring Lake Ter
10:47 am STOP Spring Lake Ter @ Lassiter Dr
10:48 am STOP Lassiter Dr @ Ivans Cir
10:48 am STOP Lassiter Dr @ Zebulon Pl
10:50 am STOP Lassiter Dr @ Collins Trc
10:52 am STOP Collins Trc @ Charleston Pl
10:53 am STOP 180 Charleston Pl
10:53 am STOP Charleston Pl @ Spring Lake Ter
10:54 am STOP Spring Lake Ter @ Greenway Dr
10:54 am STOP Spring Lake Ter @ Carrington Cir
10:57 am STOP Spring Lake Ter @ Dogwood Pl
10:58 am STOP Spring Lake Ter @ Middleton Dr
10:59 am STOP Spring Lake Ter @ Jericho Dr
11:01 am STOP Jericho Dr @ Desota Dr
11:04 am STOP Jericho Dr @ Grayson Ln
11:06 am STOP Grayson Ln @ Desota Dr
11:07 am STOP Desota Dr @ Hazelhurst Dr
11:08 am STOP Desota Dr @ Middleton Dr
11:09 am STOP 115 Middleton Dr
11:12 am STOP Middleton Dr @ Lantana Ln
11:13 am STOP Middleton Dr @ Hazelhurst Dr
11:15 am STOP Hazelhurst Dr @ Champions Chs
11:16 am STOP Hazelhurst Dr @ Lantana Ln
11:18 am STOP Lantana Ln @ Greenway Dr
11:23 am (stop) 110 Creekside Ln
11:24 am (stop) 145 Creekside Ln
11:26 am STOP 205 Glynnshire Ct
11:26 am STOP 210 Glynnshire Ct
11:27 am (stop) 265 Glynnshire Ct
11:27 am STOP 315 Glynnshire Ct
11:28 am STOP 360 Glynnshire Ct
11:29 am STOP Glynnshire Ct (END)
11:32 am (stop) 150 Roberts Rd
11:32 am STOP 165 Roberts Rd
11:33 am STOP 215 Roberts Rd
11:33 am STOP Roberts Rd (END)
11:36 am (stop) 75 Rosser Rd
11:36 am STOP Rosser Rd @ Jennifer Ln
11:37 am (stop) 415 Rosser Rd
11:37 am STOP Rosser Rd (END)
11:40 am STOP 13157 BROWN BRIDGE RD



1/8/2021 7:37:42 AM Newton County School District Page 2

Bus Stop Locations For WN 320P ZONE 3 WEST NEWTON PM

11:55 am STOP 1628 Kirkland Rd
11:56 am STOP 1638 KIRKLAND RD
11:57 am STOP 1738 KIRKLAND RD
11:57 am STOP 1774 KIRKLAND RD
11:58 am STOP 1811/1810 KIRKLAND RD
11:58 am STOP 1846 KIRKLAND RD
11:59 am STOP 210 Plum Orchard Dr
12:00 pm STOP 130 Plum Orchard Dr
12:02 pm STOP 95 Plum Orchard Dr
12:03 pm STOP 35 Plum Orchard Dr
12:04 pm END Plum Orchard Dr
12:14 pm GARAGE LIVINGSTON ELEM


